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Notes Offering - morning
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year's Day Christian Blind Mission
Sunday, January 5, 2020 Epiphany
Sunday, January 12, 2020
Sunday, January 19, 2020 TCS F.A.C.E.
Sunday, January 26, 2020 Cadet Sunday Calvinist Cadet Corps
Sunday, February 2, 2020 Christian Counselling Ottawa
Sunday, February 9, 2020 Back to God Ministries International
Sunday, February 16, 2020 Missionary Karen Lubbers
Sunday, February 23, 2020
Sunday, March 1, 2020 World Renew
Sunday, March 8, 2020 Gideons International Canada
Sunday, March 15, 2020 TCS F.A.C.E.
Sunday, March 22, 2020 Ottawa Christian Reformed Campus Chaplaincy
Sunday, March 29, 2020 Refugee Sunday 
Sunday, April 5, 2020 Palm Sunday World Renew
Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday Community Food Share
Sunday, April 12, 2020 Easter Sunday Resonate Global Mission
Sunday, April 19, 2020
Sunday, April 26, 2020 GEMS Sunday GEMS Girls Club
Sunday, May 3, 2020 Operation Manna Diaconal Ministries Canada
Sunday, May 10, 2020 Mother's Day World Renew
Sunday, May 17, 2020 Office of Social Justice
Sunday, May 24, 2020 Friendship
Sunday, May 31, 2020 Pentecost Back to God Ministries International
Sunday, June 7, 2020 Trinity Sunday Resonate Global Mission
Sunday, June 14, 2020 Aboriginal Ministries 
Sunday, June 21, 2020 Father's day Christian Horizons
Sunday, June 28, 2020 Community Food Share
Sunday, July 5, 2020 Open Doors
Sunday, July 12, 2020 The Bible League
Sunday, July 19, 2020 Missionary Karen Lubbers
Sunday, July 26, 2020 Ottawa Christian Reformed Campus Chaplaincy
Sunday, August 2, 2020
Sunday, August 9, 2020
Sunday, August 16, 2020 Wycliffe
Sunday, August 23, 2020 Faith Formation Ministries
Sunday, August 30, 2020 Our Kenyan Kids
Sunday, September 6, 2020
Sunday, September 13, 2020 Resonate Global Mission
Sunday, September 20, 2020 Safe Church Ministry
Sunday, September 27, 2020 TCS F.A.C.E.
Sunday, October 4, 2020 All Nations Heritage Sunday Harvest House
Sunday, October 11, 2020 World Renew
Monday, October 12, 2020 Thanksgiving Day Community Food Share
Sunday, October 18, 2020 Christian Blind Mission
Sunday, October 25, 2020 Reformation Sunday Resonate Global Mission
Sunday, November 1, 2020 World Hunger Sunday World Renew (World Hunger)
Sunday, November 8, 2020 Back to God Ministries International
Sunday, November 15, 2020 Ottawa Christian Reformed Campus Chaplaincy
Sunday, November 22, 2020 Missionary Karen Lubbers
Sunday, November 29, 2020 First Sunday of Advent Future use
Sunday, December 6, 2020 Habitat for Humanity
Sunday, December 13, 2020 Community Food Share
Sunday, December 20, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve Youth
Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day World Renew
Sunday, December 27, 2020 Pro life Cornwall
Thursday, December 31, 2020 New Year's Eve Budget
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